Beginner

Past Perfect Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 3

Q7FAA3

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Past Perfect Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

Some tourists

(take) pictures before the museum closed.

Some children

(help) their parents with the chores before playing.

Her family

(decorate) the house for Christmas before the guests arrived.

My sister

A friend

Several visitors

(choose) a present before her birthday.

(help) me with my homework before Ifinished it.

(arrive) at the airport before the flight landed.

Several families

(organize) the picnic before the weather got worse.

(arrive) at the restaurant before the food was ready.

(learn) a new game before the party began.

(not/ fetch) their shoes before the game started.

(not/ finish) their homework before they played outside.

(not / celebrate) their victory before the final whistle.

(not / bring) gifts before we opened the presents.

(not/ finish) the task before the deadline.

(not/ bring) their materials before class began.

(not / complete) the task before the supervisor arrived.

(not / explain) the homework before we started it.

(organize) the event well?

(eat) their lunch before playing?

(not / attend) the meeting?

(arrive) after the event started?

(bring) to the airport?

(prepare) for the test?

The guests
The girls
A few children
The kids
Some teams
A few friends
A few workers
The students
Some workers
Our teacher
the volunteers
the friends
the neighbors
we
What those travelers
How the students
What all the players
What the children

(do) before the match?

(make) during the art class?

Free to copy for classroom or personal use. Not allowed to publish without permission. © ingilizceciyiz.com

iNGiLiZCECiYiZ.COM
®

iNGILIZCENIN KISAYOLU


https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com
https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com/english-tenses-exercises-ingilizce-zamanlar-online-quizler

Answer Sheet (Q7FAA3)

Past Perfect Tense: All Sentence Types: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 3

1) bhad taken

2) had helped

3) had decorated

4) had chosen

5) had helped

6) had arrived

7) had organized

8) had arrived

9) hadlearned
10) hadn't fetched
11) hadn't finished
12) hadn't celebrated
13) hadn't brought
14) hadn't finished
15) hadn't brought
16) hadn't completed
17) hadn't explained
18) had/organized
19) had/eaten
20) hadn't/ attended
21) had/arrived
22) had/brought
23) had/prepared
24) had/done
25) had/made
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